2024/25

2007 NAL BOYS

LFCInternationalAcademyMI.com

Date:

Event/Venue:

Opponent:

Final Score:

Team Roster

#0 Jude Thomas COMMITTED
#3 Nick Kamugunga FWD, MID, DEF
#4 Anthony Mancani COMMITTED
#5 Mikel Camaj MID

#6 Matias Ballina-Loza DEF

#7 Anthony Page-Lafata COMMITTED
#9 Owen Holloway MID, DEF
#10 Kinan Abdulrazzak COMMITTED
#11 Will Sweis DEF

#12 Preston Mogk FWD

#14 Cash Moscovic MID

#16 Liam Ciaciuch FWD

#21 Gael Martinez FWD

#22 Noah Kamugunga MID

#23 Liam Garner MID

#25 Daniel Makara DEF

#30 Evan Desjardins DEF

#34 Leo Curran GK

COACH

International
Academy
Michigan

Kevin Garner
248-495-1017
garner@lfcmi.com

DIRECTOR OF NAL BOYS
Ben Jones
517-755-8482
bjones@Ifcmi.com




2024/25

2007 NAL BOYS

LFCInternationalAcademyMI.com

COMMITTED
Jude Thomas

NORTHWOOD UNIVERSITY

FWD, MID, DEF /6'0"
Nick Kamugunga

Troy High School / 2026

GPA: 3.90

519-977-3218
nicholask07soccer@
gmail.com

COMMITTED
Anthony Mancani

OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY

MID /58"
Mikel Camaj

Romeo High School / 2025
GPA: 3.698

586-275-8023
mcamaj47@gmail.com

DEF /59"
Matias Ballina-Loza

Lake Orion High School / 2025
GPA: 4.40

248-832-0986
matiasballina@icloud.com

COMMITTED
Anthony Page-Lafata

NORTHWOOD UNIVERSITY

MID, DEF /6'1"
Owen Holloway

Clarkston High School / 2026
GPA: 4.06

248-420-8825
owholloway07@gmail.com

COMMITTED
Kinan Abdulrazzak

OAKLAND UNIVERSITY

DEF /6'0"
Will Sweis

Eisenhower High School /
2025

GPA: 3.00

586-651-6029
wsweis13@gmail.com

FWD /59"
Preston Mogk

Clarkston High School / 2025
GPA: 2.80

248-605-5451
pmogk25@yahoo.com

MID /58"
Cash Moscovic

Detroit Catholic Central / 2026
GPA: 3.60

248-212-8281
cashmoscovic10@gmail.com

FWD /6'0"
Liam Ciaciuch

Dakota High School / 2025
GPA: 2.20

586-275-8032
liamciaciuch16@gmail.com

FWD /55"
Gael Martinez

Western International High
School / 2025

GPA: 3.00

313-957-9259
gaelmarti29@icloud.com

MID /6'1"
Noah Kamugunga

Troy High School / 2026

GPA: 4.00

519-977-3218
noahk2226@gmail.com

International
Academy

Michigan

MID /55"
Liam Garner

Chippewa Valley Hogh

School / 2025

GPA: 3.00

248-495-1017
garner@lfcmi.com

DEF /6'1"
Daniel Makara

De La Salle High School / 2025
GPA: 3.9

586-484-7930
danielmakaral16@gmail.com

DEF /510"
Evan Desjardins

Clarkston High School / 2025
GPA: 3.60

248-534-2404
evandesjardins44@gmail.com

GK
Leo Curran

Ferndale High School / 2025
248-854-3357
bencurran76@gmail.com
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